School Districts in Beaver County

County
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver

Beaver

School District
Aliquippa SD
Ambridge Area SD
Beaver Area SD

Big Beaver Falls Area SD
Blackhawk SD

Central Valley SD
Freedom Area SD
Hopewell Area SD
Midland Borough SD
New Brighton Area SD

Riverside Beaver County SD

Rochester Area SD

South Side Area SD
Western Beaver County SD
Monaca SD

Center Area SD

Population, 2020
9,238
23,545
15,268
13,503
18,053
17,814
10,847
18,515
2,433
10,366
10,175
6,748
6,143
5,258
NA
NA

Rural / Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Rural
NA
NA



